Copper Cabling System
Item # Description
HEC7ASF3PE CAT7A S/FTP, PE,  Black, 305m/Box
HEC7ASF1CM CAT7A S/FTP, CM,  Blue, 305m/Box
HEC7ASF1PC CAT7A S/FTP, PVC,  Blue, 305m/Box
HEC7ASF5LZ CAT7A S/FTP, LSZH, Orange, 305m/Box
•  10G BASE-T applications
•

≥1000 times
-20~70°C
Ordering Information
STRUCTHEA CATEGORY TYPE COPPER COLOR JACKET LENGTH
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
HEA
Heizka Accessories
2
CATEGORY
C: Copper
3
TYPE COPPER
7A: Cat7A
5
COLOR
1: Blue
2: Gray
3: Black
4: Orange
5: Purple
6: White
4
STRUCT
F: F/UTP
U: U/UTP
S: S/FTP
6
JACKET
CR: CRM
CM: CM
LZ: LSZH
PC: PVC
7
LENGTH
X: X(m)
1: 1(m)
2: 2(m)
3: 3(m)
4: 4(m)
5: 5(m)
Ordering Information
HEAC7AU1CM2        CAT7A U/UTP Patch Cord Unshielded, BLUE, CM, 2m
HEAC7AF1CM2        CAT7A F/UTP Patch Cord Shielded, BLUE, CM, 2m
HEAC7AS1CM2               CAT7A S/FTP Patch Cord Shielded, BLUE, CM, 2m
www.heizka.com B1www.heizka.com B1
HEIZKA PATCH CORD CAT7A
•  10 Gigabit, 10G Base-T Ethernet applications
Copper Cabling System
Features:
CAT6A Patch Cord
Compliance:
Physical Performance:
•  IOS/IEC 11801:2008
•  ANSI/TIA-568-C2
•
•
 IEC 61156-5
IEC 60603-7
•  EN 50173
•  IEC 60332-1
•  The cord is snagless : it has a strain-relief boot to protect the
connector’s lock from being snapped o� easily.
•  Stranded conductors for �exibility and bending performance
• Power over Ethernet(PoE)/PoE+: IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at,
IEEE 802.3bt.
 •
Strain relief protection boots

≥1000 times
-20~70°C
Ordering Information
STRUCTHEA CATEGORY TYPE COPPER COLOR JACKET LENGTH
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
HEA
Heizka Accessories
2
CATEGORY
C: Copper
3
TYPE COPPER
6A: Cat6A
5
COLOR
1: Blue
2: Gray
3: Black
4: Orange
5: Purple
6: White
4
STRUCT
F: F/UTP
U: U/UTP
S: S/FTP
6
JACKET
CR: CRM
CM: CM
LZ: LSZH
PC: PVC
7
LENGTH
X: X(m)
1: 1(m)
2: 2(m)
3: 3(m)
4: 4(m)
5: 5(m)
Ordering Information
HEAC6AU1CM2              CAT6A U/UTP Patch Cord Unshielded, BLUE, CM, 2m
HEAC6AF1CM2               CAT6A F/UTP Patch Cord Shielded, BLUE, CM, 2m
HEAC6AS1CM2        CAT6A S/FTP Patch Cord Shielded, BLUE, CM, 2m
www.heizka.com B2
HEIZKA PATCH CORD CAT6A
Copper Cabling System
CAT6 Patch Cord
Compliance:
Physical Performance:
•  IOS/IEC 11801:2008
•  ANSI/TIA-568-C2
•
•
 IEC 61156-5
IEC 60603-7
•  EN 50173
•  IEC 60332-1
• 1000 Base-T Ethernet applications
Features:
•  The cord is snagless : it has a strain-relief boot to protect the
connector’s lock from being snapped o� easily.
•  Stranded conductors for �exibility and bending performance
• Power over Ethernet(PoE)/PoE+: IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at,
IEEE 802.3bt, Types 1 to 4, up to 90W.
 •
Strain relief protection boots

4: 4(m)
5: 5(m)
Ordering Information
HEAC60U1CM2           CAT6 U/UTP Patch Cord Unshielded, BLUE, CM, 2m
HEAC60U1CM3           CAT6 U/UTP Patch Cord Uhshielded, BLUE, CM, 3m
HEAC60U1LZ2                   CAT6 U/UTP Patch Cord Unshielded, BLUE, LSZH, 2m
Maximum Resistance 236 Ohm/km
Insulation Resistance
Diameter
750 V AC
3,8±0.2mm
www.heizka.com B3
HEIZKA PATCH CORD CAT6
Insulation HDPE
RJ45 Pin
Plug Insertion Life Span
Conductor
Operating Temperature
Stranded, 7*0.16mm
50μm Gold-plating
≥1000 times
-20~70°C
Ordering Information
STRUCTHEA CATEGORY TYPE COPPER COLOR JACKET LENGTH
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
HEA
Heizka Accessories
2
CATEGORY
C: Copper
3
TYPE COPPER
5E: Cat5E
5
COLOR
1: Blue
2: Gray
3: Black
4: Orange
5: Purple
6: White
4
STRUCT
F: F/UTP
U: U/UTP
S: S/FTP
6
JACKET
CR: CRM
CM: CM
LZ: LSZH
PC: PVC
7
LENGTH
X: X(m)
1: 1(m)
2: 2(m)
3: 3(m)
4: 4(m)
5: 5(m)
Ordering Information
HEAC5EU1CM2                CAT5E U/UTP Patch Cord Unshielded, BLUE, CM, 2m
HEAC5EF1CM2          CAT5E F/UTP Patch Cord Shielded, BLUE, CM, 2m
HEAC5ES1CM2         CAT5E S/FTP Patch Cord Shielded, BLUE, CM, 2m
•  1000 Base-T Ethernet applications
•  Stranded conductors for �exibility and bending performance
•  Strain relief protection boots
Copper Cabling System
Features:
CAT5E Patch Cord
•  IOS/IEC 11801:2008
•  ANSI/TIA-568-C2
•  Gold-plated and staggered pin design to reduce NEXT
Compliance:
Physical Performance:
•  IEC 61156-5
•  Available in di�erent colors and lengths
www.heizka.com B4
HEIZKA PATCH CORD CAT5E
•  Meet and exceed Category 6 standard performance
•
•
Designed with 24 ports on a single bar, 19” rack-mount
Copper Cabling System
Features:
CAT 6 Patch Panel, Unshielded
•
•